Produktspezifikation

Produktcode:
Modellname:

Produktname:

Buchblock Seiten Nummer:
Papier:

Extras:

Dimension:
Abdeckungsmaterial:
Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:
EAN code:

Zolltarif:

34.177.10

TOTO

TOTO, A5 Notizbuch mit Hartcover,
Schwarz

192

cremefarbenem Offsetpapier 80
elastischem Band

144 x 21.4 cm

PVC

0.306 kg

0.323 kg

106

20

0.165 mx0.245 mx0.295 m
6.46 kg

8605025630878
482010300000

171



